Application Id i Name / Father's Name
#

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

19

207”

| HP202223000479804
HP202223000480837
HP202223000548545

HP202223000669449

| HP202223000673083 |

HP202223000781874

HP202223000789328

HP202223001242253

|

HIMANI / NARESH KUMAR

RAGHAV / Gopal das

NIKITA MANDYAL /
RAVINDER SINGH

ZEENAT DHIMAN / RAMAN

KUMAR
SHARDA DEVI / LAL

| CHAND

| HP202223002333003 |

| HP202223002333839

HP202223002335885

| HP202223002367435
HP202223002463669
&

HP202223002562464

| HP202223002565953

* ARJUN SINGH / KARAM

| HP202223002571383 |

' HP202223005824311
| HP202223008649163 | |

| JK202223009254062

| PB202223001325985

NSP 2.0

RUTBA / SURJEET KUMAR

MAHESH SINGH /
MAHINDER SINGH

PALAK MEHRA / Rakesh

Kumar

SUJAL / SANJAY KUMAR

JATIN / JAGROOP SINGH

KAJAL KUMARI / ANIL
KUMAR

SEJAL / Chunni lal

CHAND
SHUBHAM / Mohinder
Slngh

SUHANI / SOHAN LAL
RITIKA / MOHINDER SINGH |

GULSHAN KUMAR / BABLI

KUMAFI
KAJAL / SUBHASH

| PAYAL/LT JOGINDER

- PAUL

| YUVRAJ BHALLA / Vikas

Bhalla

| 9780713094

| 8968818807

| 6230860603

| 8556968011

7807785209

| 7814568283

| 7876341324 |

| 0646242574

| 7876799858

i

7876736876

7591072201
9592461718

| 9502168726

Course Name

8091005063

8278896024
8894585815

ADMINISTRATION)
7650034055 |

6230411261

9816369595

| ADMINISTRATION)

Pathankot (Pb.)

| BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)

| MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
| BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)

| MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))

Institute of Management aiw Tachnology,

NSP 2.0

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))
" BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))

" BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)

| BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)

Verified Application List (Fresh) )0),) -17

Name of Scheme

| PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS~HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOFI SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS—HIMACHAL PRADESH

1 CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC

STUDENTS- HIMACHAL PRADESH

STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 0BC
STUDENTS HIMACHAL PRADESH

| PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC

| STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)

| BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))

| 6005574663 | BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS |

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR sC
STUDENTS HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

‘; Application sent to PFMS for Payment

" CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC

Current Application Status

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

'AppIic'ation FinaI Veriﬁevdvby the State/

Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/

Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

' Application sent to PFMS foI" Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

ApplncaIIbrIFIhal Verified by the State/

Board/Force Nodal Ofﬁcer

Appllcatxon sent to PFMS for Payment

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC ‘

STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

| CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLAFISHIP SCHEME FOR SC
I STUDENTS -HIMACHAL PRADESH
[

Apriéation sent to PFMS Ibr Payment

: Application sent to PFMS for Péyrhent

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC

STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

| GENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC

STUDENTS HIMACHAL PRADESH

STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

2 CENTRALLY 'SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR sSC ‘ »

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHWE FOR SC ‘

STUDENTS HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR
SC STUDENTS JAMMU AND KASHMIR

‘ CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND

UNIVERSITY STUDENTS .

Director
A& Instityte,
Pathankot

»

ot B Toen

ApplIééTion sent to PFMS for Payment e

Apblication sént to PFMS for Pa;ment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application s'e'nt“t'o PFMS fér Payment i

Application is marked as defective by

Dlstnct Nodal Ofﬁcer

Appllcauon sent tor PI:MS for Payment

pag
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Application Id

| HP202021009661642 = SHEENAM /SURENDER
‘ ! SINGH

HP202021009757233

HP202021009840832

HP202122002527963 |
- HP202122002535755

| HP202122002866913 |

HP202122002870127

HP202122002983120

| HP202122003083301

| HP202122003482694

HP202122003580935

| HP202122004335248

Name/Father's Name

ABHISHEK /SURINDER
SINGH

AMRITA /PARSHOTAM .
KUMAR

KANCHAN /SATPAL

| 9015000633 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(AGRICULTURE)(HONOURS)-4 YEARS

NSP 2.0
Verified Application List (Renewal) .7 22 ~2 2

Name of Scheme Current Application

Status

| Application sent to PFMS for
| Payment

Mobile ‘

| CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
| STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOL.AFTSHIP SCHEME FOR SC

7807009253 ) BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

AppIicétIon sent to PFMS for

STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH Payment
8198872008 BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS)) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC | Application sent to PFMS for
| / ‘ STUDENTS HIMACHAL PRADESH % Payment
| 8219331152 | MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A) ‘ CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC Application sent to PFMS for

STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

Payment

SHIVANI /CHETAN KUMAR

-

LALITA KUMARI /MAHASHU |

RAM

SURESH KUMAR /GOPI|
CHAND

TANSHU /Rajesh kumar

MANSI /Vijay Kumar

ANJALI KUMARI /BUDHI
SINGH

| CHAHAT /Ravinder Kumar

KUNAL BADGAL /NARINDER
| KUMAR

| 9878951632 | MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

Application sentto PFMS I‘or
Payment

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

SHIP SCHEME FOR ST

7876295037 | MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHO Application sent to PFMS for
‘ STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH Payment

8699083819 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMEFORST  Application sent to PEMS for
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH Payment

8920940788 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(AGRICULTURE)(HONOURS)-4 YEARS | CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC Application sent to PFMS for
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH Payment

| 8628034142 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(AGRICULTURE)(HONOURS)-4 YEARS | CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR S6 Application sent to PEMS for
[ s | STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH Payment

8626881516 = MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A) PG SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC ST STUDENTS FOR PERSUING | Application sent to PFMS for
 PROFESSIONAL COURSES Payment

8629884638 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(AGRICULTURE)(HONOURS)-4 YEARS  CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SG | Application sent to PFMS for
| STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH ' Payment

| 7717412438 BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SG Application sent to PFMS for

ADMINISTRATION) STUDENTS HIMACHAL PRADESH | Payment

Director
AGM Instityte :
ent B Tap .
" Pathankot . -
Co-Ordinator .

IQAC

ABM Institule of Managenisit ant
Pathankot (Fb.}

Technology.



