## NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Fresh) 2022 - 23

Sr.	Application Id	Name / Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
1	HP202223000479804	HIMANI / NARESH KUMAR	9780713094	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
2	HP202223000480837	RAGHAV / Gopal das	8968818807	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
3	HP202223000548545	NIKITA MANDYAL / BAVINDER SINGH	8091005063	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
4 *	HP202223000669449	ZEENAT DHIMAN / RAMAN	6230860603	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
5	HP202223000673083	SHARDA DEVI / LAL	7876736876	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
6	HP202223000781874	RUTBA / SURJEET KUMAR	8556968011	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
7	HP202223000789328		8278896024	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
8	HP202223001242253		8894585815	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
9	HP202223002333003	Kumar SUJAL / SANJAY KUMAR	7650034055		PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
10	HP202223002333839	JATIN / JAGROOP SINGH	6230411261	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
11	HP202223002335885		7807785209	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
12	HP202223002367435	KUMAR SEJAL / Chunni lal	7814568283	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
13	HP202223002463669		9816369595	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
14	HP202223002562464		7876341324	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
15	HP202223002565953	Singh SUHANI / SOHAN LAL	9646242574	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
16	HP202223002571383	RITIKA / MOHINDER SINGH	7591072201	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
17	HP202223005824311		7876799858	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
18	HP202223008649163	KUMAR  KAJAL / SUBHASH	9592461718	MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
19	JK202223009254062		6005574663	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-JAMMU AND KASHMIR	Application is marked as defective by District Nodal Officer
20	PB202223001325985	PAUL YUVRAJ BHALLA / Vikas Bhalla	9592168726	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Co-Ordinator
TQAC

A&M Institute of Management and Technology,
Pathankot (Pb.)

Director
A&M Institute of Management & Tech
Pathankot

NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Renewal) 2022 -2 3

-							
Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status	
1	HP202021009661642	SHEENAM/SURENDER SINGH	7807009254	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for	
2	HP202021009757233	ABHISHEK /SURINDER SINGH	9015000633	BÀCHELOR OF SCIENCE(AGRICULTURE)(HONOURS)-4 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Payment  Application sent to PFMS for	
3	HP202021009840832	AMRITA /PARSHOTAM KUMAR	8198872008	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Payment  Application sent to PFMS for	
4	HP202122002527963	KANCHAN/SATPAL	8219331152	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Payment  Application sent to PFMS for	
5	HP202122002535755	SHIVANI / CHETAN KUMAR	9878951632	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Payment  Application sent to PFMS for	
6	HP202122002866913	LALITA KUMARI /MAHASHU RAM	7876295037	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Payment  Application sent to PFMS for	
7	HP202122002870127	SURESH KUMAR /GOPI CHAND	8699083819	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Payment  Application sent to PFMS for	
8	HP202122002983120	TANSHU /Rajesh kumar	8920940788	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(AGRICULTURE)(HONOURS)-4 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Payment  Application sent to PFMS for	
9	HP202122003083301	MANSI /Vijay Kumar	8628034142	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(AGRICULTURE)(HONOURS)-4 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Payment  Application sent to PFMS for	
10	HP202122003482694	ANJALI KUMARI /BUDHI SINGH	8626881516	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	PG SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC ST STUDENTS FOR PERSUING PROFESSIONAL COURSES	Payment  Application sent to PFMS for	
11	HP202122003580935	CHAHAT /Ravinder Kumar	8629884638	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(AGRICULTURE)(HONOURS)-4 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Payment  Application sent to PFMS for	
12	HP202122004335248	KUNAL BADGAL /NARINDER KUMAR	7717412438	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Payment  Application sent to PFMS for Payment	

Co-Ordinator IQAC

A&M Institute of Management and Technology, Pathankot (Pb.)

Director A&M Institute Pathankot